

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 (IN C.A. NO. 334/1997)

State of West Bengal

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Paschim Banga Rajya Bhumi jibi Sangha & Anr.

Respondent (s)

(Appln. for intervention)

Date : 05.12.2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
(CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harsh Kumar Puri, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Application for intervention is allowed.

.SP1

KALYANI

(S.L. GOYAL)
COURT MASTER

.PA