

Ä

SLP(C)No. 1416 OF 1997
ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.2, 3, 8A, 11-16, 17, 18 and 20 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1416/1997

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/1996 in AFO 400/92
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PASCHIM BANGA RAJYA BHUMIJIBI SANGHA&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For substitution to bring on record the L.Rs. of deceased
respondent No.2 and directions and for permission to file
supplementary documents and for exemption from filing O.T. and
for permission to file supplementary affidavit and office report)

Date : 10/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.C. Ray, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
Ms. Anindita Gupta,Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Six weeks' time is granted to file counter in all
these applications. If the verification directed by this
Court is not complete within this time, that will also be
completed.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master