

ã

SLP(C)No. 1416 OF 1997  
ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 2,3,8A,10, 11-16, 17, 18 and 20  
In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1416/1997

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/1996 in AFO 400/92  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PASCHIM BANGA RAJYA BHUMIJIBI SANGHA&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( for substitution to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased Res.No.2 and directions and permission to file supplementary documents and exemption from filing OT & permission to file supplementary affidavit and office report )

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. PS Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv. for  
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tapas C Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv. for  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Rana S Biswas, Adv. for  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 25.8.2003.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master