

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.4-5 in Civil Appeal No. 776 of 1997

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TARAPADA DAS PALIT

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,
setting aside an abatement and office report)

Date : 31/10/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiya,Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications are allowed, as not opposed.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master