

C.A.No. 335 OF 1997

ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7 and 8 in Civil Appeal No.335 of 1997

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMANANDA ROY & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For substitution and c/delay)

Date : 05/04/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Gupta,Adv.

For applicant:Mr. P.K. Chakraborty,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent (s)Mr. N.R. Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications are allowed.

[T.I. Rajput] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master