

&

SLP(C)No. 18276 OF 2003
ITEM No.51

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18276/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2003 in WPLRT 175/00
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

TUSHAR KANTI DUTTA MUNSHI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

Printing dispensed with. Appeal be heard on the S.L.P. paper books. Additional documents, if
any, be filed within eight weeks. Original record be called for.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master