

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.35-37 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1416/1997

PASCHIM BANGA RAJYA BHUMIJIBI SANGHA&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, exemption from filing O.T. and directions)

Date: 18/11/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. H.P. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 12.12.2005.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agga

rwal)

Court Master

Court Master