

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.14 & 15 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 16879 OF 1996

STATE OF W B & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K. SAMITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With applns. for impleadment as party respdts.)

Date: 18/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The applicants want to be impleaded as party respondents. The main

petitioner has no objection. Applications for impleadment allowed.

(RAVI P. VERMA)
MA)

(VEERA VER

aster
Court Master

Court M