

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15441/2002

SUDHAKR BHATTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report )

Date: 24/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mahesh Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr Saumya Kundu, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File and office report not received.

List again on 12.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj