

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.35-38 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1416/1997

PASCHIM BANGA RAJYA BHUMIJIBI SANGHA&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and exemption from filing O.T., directions and substitution and office report )

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv

Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the I.A.Nos.35-37 along with the main matter.

I.A.No.38 is allowed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER