

ITEM NO.104(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 16879 OF 1996

STATE OF W B & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K. SAMITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file additional documents, impleadment as party respondent and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1416 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for directions/impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15441 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for substitution and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16664 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 1719 of 1998

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1789 of 1997

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1790 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18690 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 199 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for interim relief and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2031 of 2001

2

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2450 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2453 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 334 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for intervention and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 335 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for restoration)

SLP(C) NO. 4248 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 509 of 1997

(With office report)

3

Civil Appeal NO. 510 of 1997

(With appln.(s) for impleading party and substitution of LR's of the deceased respondent and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 523 of 2001

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6432 of 2001

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 775 of 1997
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 776 of 1997
(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 8355 of 2004

Date: 19/02/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, adjourned by eight weeks.

4

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)