

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 16879 OF 1996

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K. SAMITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,intervention,permission to file additional documents and office report)  
With Civil Appeal NO. 776 of 1997 (with appln.(s) for stay and with office report),  
Civil Appeal NO. 1789 of 1997(With office report),  
Civil Appeal NO. 1790 of 1997,Civil Appeal NO. 2450 of 1997,Civil Appeal NO. 2453 of 1997 (with appln.(s) for stay and with office report),Civil Appeal No. 334 of 1997 (with appln.(s) for intervention and urging addl. grounds and with office report),  
SLP(C) NO. 1416 of 1997(With office report),  
Civil Appeal NO. 775 of 1997,  
(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1719 of 1998(With office report),  
SLP(C) NO. 2031 of 2001(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C) NO. 6432 of 2001(With prayer for interim relief and office report),Civil Appeal NO. 335 of 1997,  
Civil Appeal NO. 510 of 1997(With appln.(s) for impleading party and substitution of LRs of the deceased respondent and with office report),  
Civil Appeal NO. 509 of 1997(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with office report),  
W.P(C) NO. 523 of 2001(With office report),  
SLP(C) NO. 15441 of 2002(With appln.(s) for substitution and with office report),  
W.P(C) NO. 199 of 2003(With appln.(s) for interim relief and office report), SLP(C) NO. 4248 of 2004(With prayer for interim relief and office report),SLP(C) NO. 18690 of 2004(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report),Civil Appeal NO. 8355 of 2004,  
SLP(C) NO. 16664 of 2007,  
(With prayer for interim relief) and  
SLP(C) NO. 25335 of 2007 (with appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/02/2009 Theses Appeal/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For the parties : Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr Adv. (NP)  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

.....2.

Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.

Mr. G. Balakrishna, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Biswal, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master