

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26172/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2008 in WPLRT No.
860/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANI BALA JANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Barkar, Adv.
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this special leave petition along with
Civil Appeal No.334 of 1997.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master