

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2089 OF 2004

TUSHAR KANTI DUTTA MUNSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/06/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter along with Civil Appeal No.  
16879 of 1996.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER