

☐
ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 335 OF 1997

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF W B & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMANANDA ROY(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice be reissued to respondent Nos.3 to 5 through the concerned
District Court in addition to postal service.
List again on 15.7.2013.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|

rd