

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.25-27 & 28-30 & 30-31 In Civil Appeal No.16879/2006

STATE OF W B & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K.SAMITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution of deceased petitioner and c/delay in filing substitution appln.and setting aside an abatement and office report)

Date: 02/12/2013 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr.Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Uttara Babbar, Adv.

For Applicants Mr.Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr.G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr.Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr.S.C.Patel, Adv.

Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr.Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list the case again after two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master