

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 16879/1996

STATE OF W B & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K.SAMITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for setting aside an abatement and may refer to remarks and may refer to remarks and intervention and intervention and permission to file additional documents and intervention and permission to file additional documents and c/delay in filing slp and intervention/impleadment as respondent and intervention and intervention and intervention and intervention and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 776/1997
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1789/1997
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 1790/1997
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 2450/1997
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 2453/1997
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 334/1997
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1416/1997
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 775/1997
(With . Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

C.A. No. 1719/1998
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.07.17
12:38:44 IST

(With . Office Report)
Reason:

SLP(C) No. 2031/2001
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6432/2001
(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 335/1997
(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 510/1997
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 509/1997
(With . Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 523/2001
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15441/2002
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16664/2007
(With prayer for Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 25335/2007
(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26172/2008
(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2089/2004
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26235/2012
(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2014 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.
Mr.Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.
Ms.Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv.

Mr.V.Sekhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K. S. Rana ,Adv.

3

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mr.R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr.M.K.Singh, Adv.
Mr.B.P.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray ,Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv.

Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms.Uttara Babbar, Adv.
Ms.Kustirka Kaumudi, Adv.
Mr.Shekhar Kumar ,Adv.

Mr.R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr.M.K.Singh, Adv.
Mr.B.P.Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv.

Dr.Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray ,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Partha Sil ,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.

4

Ms.Nandini Sen, Adv.
For Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mr.Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Ms.Arna Das, Adv.

Mr.Arup Banerjee, Adv.
Mr.Naved, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 17th July, 2014 at 2.00 p.m.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar