

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15441/2002

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/01/2002
in WPLRT No. 998/2001 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

SUDHAKR BHATTA (DEAD) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)

Date : 23/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aprajita Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kailash Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Renuka Jumrani,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Reshmirea Sinha,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks'
time to comply with the office objections.

Time granted.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.11.24
14:14:00 IST
Reason:(SAPNA BISHT)
SR. P.A.(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER