

1

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.53/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.1416/1997

PASCHIM BANGA RAJYA BHUMIJIBI SANGHA&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

WITH

I.A. 7/2015 in C.A. No. 334/1997

(For substitution and Office Report)

Date : 24/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.

Mr. K. S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. M. K. Maroria, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for two weeks' time is granted to file reply
to the impleadment application.

List both the matters thereafter.

(RASHMI DHYANI)

(RAJINDER KAUR)

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER