

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 41/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 16879/1996

STATE OF W B &amp; ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K.SAMITY & ORS.  
(For impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/01/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.  
Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri,Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. S. C. Patel,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.  
Ms. Uttara Babbar,Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A for impleadment is dismissed in view of  
the order dated 21.10.2016 passed in I.A. No. 39 and  
40/2016 in Civil Appeal No. 16879 of 1996.

(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master(Veena Khera)  
Court Master