

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 57/2016, I.A. 58-60/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1416/1997

PASCHIM BANGA RAJYA BHUMIJIBI SANGHA&ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS Respondent(s)
(for impleadment and intervention and office report)

Date : 06/02/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Piyush K. Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Neeraj, Adv.
Ms. Sarita, Adv.
Ms. Sangita, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER