

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 16879/1996

STATE OF W.B. & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA B.K.SAMITY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH SLP(C) No. 1416/1997 (XVI)

([ONLY I.A. NO. 171562/18 IN SLP(C)NO. 1416/1997 TO BE LISTED.]
IA No. 171562/2018 - RESTORATION)

Date : 05-02-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

Counsel for parties

Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tejas Patel, Adv.
Mrs. Mamta Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Meera Kaura Patel, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, AOR
Ms. Rukhsar Khan, Adv.

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
For M/s. PLR Chambers and Co.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Arup Banerjee, AOR

Mr. M.K. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Chiranjeev Johri, Adv.
Mr. Khushant Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, Adv.

Mrs. Laxmi Arvind, AOR

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

M/s. K.J. John and Co., AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Ms. Manisha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Mayur Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 171562/18 IN SLP(C)NO. 1416/1997

As prayed, list in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
A.R-CUM-P.S.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER